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Judicial Qualifications Commission
State of Georgia

Open Meeting Agenda
Investigative Panel of the Judicial Qualifications Commission
Regular Monthly Meeting
Friday, December 6, 2024 | 10:00am
Macon Marriott City Center | 240 Coliseum Dr., Macon, GA 31217

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)
7)

8)

CALL TO ORDER
DETERMINATION OF QUORUM
APPROVAL OF OPEN MINUTES FROM OCTOBER MEETING

CHAIRPERSON’S COMMENTS

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

a) Financial Report

b) 2025 Investigative Panel Meeting Schedule
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURN



